Saison 2017/2018 - Herren - NRW-Liga - 18. Spieltag - Ergebnisiibersicht

86 TSG Rheda 1
Schwanke, Bodo
Hengst, Werner
Trenschel, Ingo
Hildebrandt, Gideon
Rabe, Andre
Bartling, Matthias

87 VSK Herne 39 1
Waldhof, Andreas
Sonnhalter, Thomas
Bockstege, Nick
Konopczynski, Timo
Sonnhalter, Stefan
Bockstege, Kai

88 ESV Siegen 1
Gsodam, Michael
Schmidt, Yannik
Grahn, Thorsten
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Gsodam, Jan-Philipp
Dietershagen, Stefan

89 SKG Wattenscheid 1
Detert, Karsten
Lock, Dennis
de Boer, Carsten
Ziegelmann, Gero
Loick, Benjamin
Ocwirk, Frank

90 Kv Giitersloh-Rheda 1
Panneck, Marvin
Henke, Tobias
Springer, Patrick
Nagel, Thorsten
Graes, Robin
Mechsner, Markus
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Mannschaft
SKG Wattenscheid 1
KSC Kerpen 1
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath 1
TSG Rheda 1
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda 1
Union Gelsenkirchen 2
VSK Herne 39 1
RSV Samo Remscheid 1
9 KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg 2
10 ESV Siegen 1

EWP Holz Holz

12 832 722

11 798 766

10 797 770

9 795 709

8 788 743

7 773 699

57 4783 4409

EWP Holz Holz

5 783 770

6 786 833

1 750 763

9 813 802

12 837 777

11 834 808

44 4803 4753

EWP Holz Holz

4 745 762

9 772 760

2 737 742

10 808 663

8 763 810

12 831 756

45 4656 4493

EWP Holz Holz

12 844 749

9 819 756

11 844 734

10 819 731

8 808 755

7 776 714

57 4910 4439

EWP Holz Holz

12 877 812

7 846 867

9 852 836

4 806 800

10 856 792

1 780 846

43 5017 4953
Gesamt Heim
Spl. +/- P EWP Holz Spl. +/-
18 10 37 784 88308 9 -3
18 10 37 762 82297 9 -l
18 9 36 761 90687 9 -3
18 4 31 749 81747 9 3
18 4 31 740 88295 9 -8
18 0 27 693 86910 9 -6
18 -2 25 680 86134 9 -10
18 -6 21 661 86882 9 -10
18 -13 14 578 83031 9 -14
18 -16 11 591 84230 9 -17

Union Gelsenkirchen 2

SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath 1

RSV Samo Remscheid 1

Stanke, Thorsten
Wiedemann, Heiko

Tasche, Stephan

Boiarzin, Ulrich

Salewski, Sven

Hagemann, Carsten

Rittmann, Marko
Thomas, Kai
Ratzkowski, Uwe
Gerhardus, Wolfgang

Brinckmann, Jiirgen
Fritsche, Robert

Wiirker, Bernd
Ziemke, Carsten
Butz, Andreas
Freihoff, Wolfgang
Bolz, Thorsten
Jansen, Daniel

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg 2

EWP

3

5

6

2

4

1

21 0
EWP

3

10

2

7

4

8

34 1
EWP

7

6

3

1

11

5

33 1
EWP

4

6

3

2

5

1

21 0
EWP

5

11

6

3

2

8

35 1

P EWP Holz
24 451 44278
26 477 44317
24 450 47268
24 464 38757
19 414 45177
21 430 44913
17 398 43112
17 408 45663
13 358 42482
10 352 42315

Rottgen, Hans-Joachim

Schneimann, Willi
Ulrich, Horst
Ahlburg, Jorg
Fiiller, Bernd
Kirchgesser, Dieter

KSC Kerpen 1

Pulic, Ivan

Gimborn, Andreas

Trier, Jens

Trier, Hans-Werner
Lachky, Tobias
Schade, Thomas

Auswiirts

Spl. +/- P EWP
9 13 13 333
11 11 285
12 12 311
7 (1 1285
12 12 326
6 263
8 282
4 253
1 220
1 239
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Holz
44030
37980
43419
42990
43118
41997
43022
41219
40549
41915


Annette
Hervorheben

Annette
Hervorheben

Annette
Hervorheben
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Spieler
Thomas, Kai
Bockstege, Kai
Gimborn, Andreas
Panneck, Marvin
de Boer, Carsten
Schwanke, Bodo
Dietershagen, Stefan
Gerhardus, Wolfgang
Lock, Dennis
Lachky, Tobias
Rittmann, Marko
Wiirker, Bernd
Konopczynski, Timo
Trier, Jens
Schmitz, Benjamin
Jansen, Daniel
Sonnhalter, Stefan
Springer, Patrick
Osterwind, Benedikt
Graes, Robin
Wiedemann, Heiko
Bolz, Thorsten
Riisenberg, Stephan
Rabe, Andre
Pulic, Ivan
Grohmann, Patrick
Tasche, Stephan
Fritsche, Robert
Trenschel, Ingo
Henke, Tobias
Brinckmann, Jiirgen
Gsodam, Michael
Schneimann, Willi
Salewski, Sven
Detert, Karsten
Grebe, Sven
Thon, Jens
Schulz, Martin
Schade, Thomas
Butz, Andreas
Girke, Kai
Bockstege, Nick
Trier, Hans-Werner
Ulrich, Horst
Schéfer, Niko
Loick, Benjamin
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Ziemke, Carsten
Hildebrandt, Gideon
Gsodam, Jan-Philipp
Johanns, Niklas
Hengst, Werner
Rottgen, Hans-Joachim

Verein
SKC Langenfeld/Paftrath
VSK Herne 39
KSC Kerpen
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda
SKG Wattenscheid
TSG Rheda
ESV Siegen
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
SKG Wattenscheid
KSC Kerpen
SKC Langenfeld/Paftrath
RSV Samo Remscheid
VSK Herne 39
KSC Kerpen
KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
RSV Samo Remscheid
VSK Herne 39
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda
Union Gelsenkirchen
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda
Union Gelsenkirchen
RSV Samo Remscheid
TSG Rheda
TSG Rheda
KSC Kerpen
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda
Union Gelsenkirchen
SKC Langenfeld/Paftrath
TSG Rheda
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
ESV Siegen
KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
Union Gelsenkirchen
SKG Wattenscheid
ESV Siegen
SKG Wattenscheid
SKG Wattenscheid
KSC Kerpen
RSV Samo Remscheid
RSV Samo Remscheid
VSK Herne 39
KSC Kerpen
KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda
SKG Wattenscheid
ESV Siegen
RSV Samo Remscheid
TSG Rheda
ESV Siegen
SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
TSG Rheda
KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg

Sp.

18
18
16
18
18
17
16
16
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
17
15
17
12
16
16
17
15
16
14
15
16
18
14
18
17
17
17
17
14
16
12
13
15
17
14
18
12
18
12
12
15
16
14
14
14
12
14

176
171
169
157
155
153
150
145
143
135
129
129
128
124
124
123
122
122
120
120
119
116
115
115
112
111
110
110
108
106
103
100
100
98
97
97
95
95
93
93
91
91
89
87
86
84
84
83
79
73
72
70
62

9,78
9,50
10,56
8,72
8,61
9,00
9,38
9,06
7,94
7,94
7,59
7,59
8,00
7,75
7,75
7,24
8,13
7,18
10,00
7,50
7,44
6,82
7,67
7,19
8,00
7,40
6,38
6,11
7,71
5,89
6,06
5,88
5,38
5,76
6,93
6,06
7,92
7,31
6,20
547
6,50
5,06
742
4,83
7,17
7,00
5,60
5,19
5,64
521
5,14
5,83
4,43

15586
15021
13660
15114
14980
14137
13135
13845
14891
13845
14354
14092
13051
12946
12938
13912
12210
13973
10300
13099
13115
13828
12255
12884
11397
12342
12993
14900
11386
14550
14098
13373
13217
13594
11405
12584
9898

10577
11939
13590
11480
14113
9818

13706
9868

9720

11830
12806
10997
10949
11570
9480

10626

Holz-@
865,89
834,50
853,75
839,67
832,22
831,59
820,94
865,31
827,28
814,41
844,35
828,94
815,69
809,12
808,62
818,35
814,00
821,94
858,33
818,69
819,69
813,41
817,00
805,25
814,07
822,80
812,06
827,78
813,29
808,33
829,29
786,65
777,47
799,65
814,64
786,50
824,83
813,62
795,93
799,41
820,00
784,06
818,17
761,44
822,33
810,00
788,67
800,38
785,50
782,07
826,43
790,00
759,00

Best
939
880
929
930
875

908
888

944
884
892
935

901

867
844
889
910
845

885

917
881

871

894
853

845

861

876
879
895
890
846
918
843

840
865
861

834
865
886
864
898
933

840
878
807
891

839
845
859
868
813

942
845
812


Annette
Hervorheben

Annette
Hervorheben

Annette
Hervorheben

Annette
Hervorheben

Annette
Hervorheben


54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Ocwirk, Frank
Sonnhalter, Thomas
Schelhove, Marc
Stanke, Thorsten
Bartling, Matthias
Stieglitz, Dirk
Nowak, Jens
Liefgen, Marcel
Stubbe, Volker
Fiiller, Bernd
Bohland, Ulf
Ahlburg, Jorg
Jager, Sebastian
Maleszka, Norbert
Schmidt, Yannik
Waldhof, Andreas
Stenger, Stephan
Albertz, Dirk
Bauerhin, Peter
Brennecke, Jiirgen
Boiarzin, Ulrich
Perez, Antonio
Winkler, Sascha
Mechsner, Markus
Ziegelmann, Gero
Gerger, Wolfgang
Heinichen, Robert
Grahn, Thorsten
Sonnhalter, Matthias
Schneimann, Marcel
Rades, Mario
Stieg, Volker
Deermann, Max
Uebach, Lukas
Hagemann, Carsten
Kirchgesser, Dieter
Knoke, Bernd
Wied, Lothar
Nagel, Thorsten
Zimmer, Ricky
Grabies, Christian
Ratzkowski, Uwe
von Broich, Albert
Seebauer, Wolfgang
Feldhoft, Stefan
Freihoff, Wolfgang
Polenz, Heinz
Weil3, Thomas
Kunze, Jonas
Diener, Klaus
Justel, Horst

SKG Wattenscheid

VSK Herne 39

Union Gelsenkirchen

Union Gelsenkirchen

TSG Rheda

Union Gelsenkirchen

VSK Herne 39

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
KSC Kerpen

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
ESV Siegen

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
Union Gelsenkirchen

SKG Wattenscheid

ESV Siegen

VSK Herne 39

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
VSK Herne 39

Union Gelsenkirchen

Union Gelsenkirchen

SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

SKG Wattenscheid

RSV Samo Remscheid

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
ESV Siegen

VSK Herne 39

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

RSV Samo Remscheid

VSK Herne 39

ESV Siegen

Union Gelsenkirchen

KSG Montan Holten-Duisburg
Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

ESV Siegen

Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath

Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

SKC Langenfeld/Paffrath
KSC Kerpen

ESV Siegen

RSV Samo Remscheid

RSV Samo Remscheid

Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

Kv Giitersloh-Rheda

Union Gelsenkirchen

RSV Samo Remscheid
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5,90
421
4,91
433
4,17
11,25
5,38
7,20
4,00
4,00
2,92
2,92
11,33
6,40
3,71
2,67
11,50
11,50
3,29
11,00
2,33
4,00
8,50
4,00
4,33
3,25
12,00
2,00
11,00
11,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
2,33
1,00
5,00
2,50
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

7990
10920
8657
9269
9259
3541
6342
3893
6737
6730
9002
8892
2546
4099
5272
6796
1727
1719
5280
1702
6707
4040
1641
3151
2376
3042
868
4393
867
795
1599
1575
1534
1493
2223
4908
829
1465
806
1531
779
763
747
734
643
1268
740
732
713
701
646

799,00
780,00
787,00
772,42
771,58
885,25
792,75
778,60
748,56
747,78
750,17
741,00
848,67
819,80
753,14
755,11
863,50
859,50
754,29
851,00
745,22
808,00
820,50
787,75
792,00
760,50
868,00
732,17
867,00
795,00
799,50
787,50
767,00
746,50
741,00
701,14
829,00
732,50
806,00
765,50
779,00
763,00
747,00
734,00
643,00
634,00
740,00
732,00
713,00
701,00
646,00

824
825
838
829
825
899
822
882
779
809
792
788
864
853
792
783
885
861
849
866
813
880
858
824
819
825
868
752
867
795
830
819
798
748
771
716
829
735
806
788
779
763
747
734
643
663
740
732
713
701
646


Annette
Hervorheben


